6675 Parkland Blvd., Suite 100   •   Solon, Ohio 44139   •   Tel. 800-451-2606   •   VentureLighting.com
Indoor Plug Options
NOTE: All products are manufactured to customer specification internationally to ISO standards
          and are UL/CSA certified and RoHS compliant.
NEMA L5-15P
Factory Installed Suffix: P1
For 120V Input
Venture Order Code:
PG15405
NEMA L18-20P
Factory Installed Suffix: P5
For 208V Input
Venture Order Code:
PG15425
NEMA L6-15P
Factory Installed Suffix: P2
For 240V Input
Venture Order Code:
PG15410
NEMA L7-15P
Factory Installed Suffix: P3
For 277V Input
Venture Order Code:
PG15415
NEMA L8-20P
Factory Installed Suffix: P4
For 480V Input
Venture Order Code:
PG15420
NEMA L5-15P
Factory Installed Suffix: P6-C
For 120V Input
Venture Order Code:
White: PG15430
Black: PG15455
3-Wire Cable Splice
For 20A/500V Max. Input
Venture Order Code: AC84061
2-Wire Cable Splice
For 15A/300V Max. Input
Venture Order Code: AC81268
NEMA L18-20P
Factory Installed Suffix: P10-C
For 208V Input
Venture Order Code:
White: PG15450
Black: PG15475
NEMA L6-15P
Factory Installed Suffix: P7-C
For 240V Input
Venture Order Code:
White: PG15435
Black: PG15460
NEMA L7-15P
Factory Installed Suffix: P8-C
For 277V Input
Venture Order Code:
White: PG15440
Black: PG15465
NEMA L8-20P
Factory Installed Suffix: P9-C
For 480V Input
Venture Order Code:
White: PG15445
Black: PG15470
Plug Options
Molded Plug with 11 foot Cable Options
Cable Connection Accessories
X
Y
Z
W
G
W
X
Y
G
X
Y
Z
W
G
W
X
Y
G